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Women / XG / Ch A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden De Los Santos2149
North Bay

9.350 9.525 9.6009.300 37.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Rosario2116
Accel

9.000 9.025 9.5759.275 36.875
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Allison Brown2118
CGA

8.950 8.925 8.9259.250 36.050
4T 4 3 5 3 

3 

Isabella Ghirardelli2156
Rohnert Park

8.950 8.225 9.0759.000 35.250
4T 9 5 4 4 

4 

Haven Serpa2161
Rohnert Park

9.150 8.350 8.6258.950 35.075
2 8 6 7T 5 

5 

Kassidy Hoppes2158
Rohnert Park

8.950 8.850 8.5508.525 34.875
4T 5 9 10T 6 

6 

Lucy Robinson2142
Marin Elite

8.850 8.700 8.5508.700 34.800
7 7 7 10T 7 

7 

Alyssa Guilliee2125
Dream Xtreme

8.800 9.000 8.4508.425 34.675
8 3 12 12 8 

8 

Kele Canty-Sawangwan2140
Marin Elite

8.325 8.800 8.6258.450 34.200
12 6 10T 7T 9 

9 

Anya Sternberg2117
Accel

8.575 7.800 8.6509.025 34.050
11 10 4 6 10 

10 

Alyssa Hall2150
North Bay

8.700 7.300 9.1508.675 33.825
9T 13 8 3 11 

11 

Elena Burke2144
Miyagi

8.225 7.500 8.2758.450 32.450
13 12 10T 13 12 

12 

Shiloh Lenney2146
Miyagi

8.700 7.550 8.5757.575 32.400
9T 11 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XG / Ch B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alina Cote2147
North Bay

9.150 9.100 9.3759.200 36.825
3 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Chloe Kelly2129
Flip 2 It

9.300 9.225 8.9008.900 36.325
1 1 7T 7 2 

2 

Chloe Barrett2133
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 9.025 8.6009.200 36.050
2 3 1T 12 3 

3 

Alyanna Pascua2155
Rodina

9.000 8.450 9.2759.175 35.900
5T 10 4 2 4 

4 

Ellie Moeller2160
Rohnert Park

8.800 8.825 9.0509.025 35.700
9 4 6 5 5 

5 

Samantha Fernandez2120
Classic

8.625 8.800 9.2258.900 35.550
12 5 7T 3 6 

6 

Reilly Baker2165
Truckee

8.850 8.300 9.1009.200 35.450
7 11 1T 4 7 

7 

Naomi Quitoriano2126
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.600 8.8258.725 35.250
4 7T 9T 9 8 

8 

Janelle Herfurth2157
Rohnert Park

9.000 8.725 8.7008.725 35.150
5T 6 9T 11 9 

9 

Ella Obegi2123
Davis Diamonds

8.750 8.200 8.8759.150 34.975
10T 12 5 8 10 

10 

Nicole Gabbert2153
Redwood Empire

8.825 8.600 9.0008.100 34.525
8 7T 12 6 11 

11 

Quinn Joyce2141
Marin Elite

8.750 8.475 8.8008.175 34.200
10T 9 11 10 12 

12 

Corrin Hamman2145
Miyagi

8.325 8.125 7.6007.875 31.925
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / Ch C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin San Pedro2127
Dream Xtreme

8.925 9.200 9.2009.150 36.475
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Allison Yueh2164
San Francisco

9.000 8.700 9.2759.100 36.075
2 3 3 2 2 

2 

Gwen White2152
North Bay

9.200 8.600 9.0008.925 35.725
1 5 6T 6 3 

3 

Jillian D'Ambrosi2148
North Bay

8.900 8.050 9.5509.175 35.675
4 8 1 1 4 

4 

Paloma Akiwenzie2130
Golden Bear

8.575 8.925 9.1009.000 35.600
8 2 5 5 5 

5 

Mikayla Guastella2154
Rodina

8.850 8.200 9.1759.075 35.300
6 7 4 4 6 

6 

Riley McIntosh2159
Rohnert Park

8.425 8.375 8.6758.775 34.250
9 6 8 7T 7 

7 

Maggie Pawlowski2132
Golden Bear

8.225 7.400 8.5758.625 32.825
12 11 9 9 8 

8 

Elizabeth Goodwin2138
Head Over Heels

8.300 8.025 7.5508.925 32.800
10T 9 6T 11 9 

9 

Sarah Kaplan2114
Accel

8.875 7.250 8.2508.150 32.525
5 12 10 10 10 

10 

Tiana Watson2128
Dream Xtreme

8.650 7.500 8.6757.525 32.350
7 10 11 7T 11 

11 

Talia Antell-Proulx2137
Head Over Heels

8.300 8.675 7.4757.400 31.850
10T 4 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Ch D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Satya Corburn2131
Golden Bear

9.300 9.300 9.2259.350 37.175
1T 1 1T 6 1 

1 

Raquelle De La Torre2124
Dream Xtreme

9.300 8.950 9.3009.275 36.825
1T 5T 3 3T 2 

2 

Kamila Menjivar2151
North Bay

8.875 8.775 9.3009.350 36.300
6T 8 1T 3T 3 

3 

Audrey Limb2115
Accel

9.100 9.250 9.0758.600 36.025
4 2T 10 9 4 

4 

Arabella Gutierrez2121
Classic

9.025 9.250 9.4508.100 35.825
5 2T 12 1 5 

5 

Georgia Morris2135
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 8.725 9.3008.850 35.725
8 9 8 3T 6 

6 

Genesis Hamilton2136
Gymtowne Coastside

9.300 8.950 9.0008.425 35.675
1T 5T 11 10 7 

7 

Ryleigh O'Leary2122
Classic

8.450 8.850 9.4008.950 35.650
11 7 4 2 8 

8 

Ava Lani Artadi2119
Classic

8.875 8.450 9.1508.925 35.400
6T 10 5 8 9 

9 

Hannah Westerhold2163
Rohnert Park

8.200 9.075 9.1758.875 35.325
12 4 6T 7 10 

10 

Ella Rose Horn2139
Head Over Heels

8.825 7.750 8.5508.875 34.000
9 12 6T 12 11 

11 

Alexandra Teese2143
Marin Elite

8.550 8.000 8.3757.900 32.825
10 11 13 13 12 

12 

Mia Jones2166
Truckee

8.050 7.000 8.7508.825 32.625
13 13 9 11 13 

13 
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